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Zetelverdeling Waterschapsverkiezingen 2023
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2023

36.595

51.761

22.658

22.812

31.176

20.463

47.165

14.368

13.444

2023

14.466

16.679

13.257

15.194

10.116

34.438

4.951

65.611

17.368

Westelijke mijnstreek

Parkstad

Midden-Limburg

Heuvelland

Venlo

Land van Weert & 
Leudal

Maastricht

Venray & Maasduinen

Horst-Helden-Beesel

Aantal stemmen per partij Waterschapsverkiezingen 2023


